
2023 SALON FEDERASYON KUPASI
Türkiye Okçuluk Federasyonu (2023SFK1)
Samsun, Tarih 11-01-2023 ve 13-01-2023

Klasik Yay Kadın Takım
1

8

Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi
AHMED Melissa
BAŞKURT Elif
ER Aslı

-Bye-

56 55 53 56
48 55 56 53

5

4

İzmir Büyükşehir Belediyesi Sp
AKTUNA Aybüke
ERNALBANTOĞULLARI Cansin
HABERAL Elif Deniz

Anka Okçuluk Spor Kulübü
BACAKSIZ Zehra
CEVAHIROĞLU Yasemen Hatice
ÖZCAN Feriha Kamile

5 

3 

3

6

Okçular Vakfi Spor Kulübü Dern
GÜNTAŞ Feyzanur
ÖZKAN Gizem
UYSAL Rümeysa

-Bye-

7

2
Uludağ Olimpik Sporlar Gençlik

BILBEY Zeynep
GÖÇMEN Nazli Didem
KOÇUR Ceren

-Bye-

54 55 58 53
54 55 55 57

Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi
İzmir Büyükşehir Belediyesi Sp

5 
4 

T.27

T.18

48 51 58 53
53 58 46 48

Okçular Vakfi Spor Kulübü Dern
Uludağ Olimpik Sporlar Gençlik

4 
5 

T.28

T.28+

Bronz

53 51 55
54 58 58

İzmir Büyükşehir Belediyesi Sp
Okçular Vakfi Spor Kulübü Dern

0 
6 

Altın

56 53 57
58 56 57

Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi
Uludağ Olimpik Sporlar Gençlik

1 
5 
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